18.12.76. Val Gardena

course name: Saaslonch
course length: 3750 m
vertical drop: 839 m
number of gates: 28
started: 51-17

finished: 43

1. Franz Klammer

2. Jos Walcher

3. Bernhard Russi

4. Werner Griessmann

. Walter Tresch
. Ulli Spiess

AN D

. Herbert Plank

. Martin Berthod

. Hans Enn

. Peter Wirnsberger |
. Rene Berthod

—_
— O O 0

12. Hans Kindle

13. Werner Margreiter
14. Michael Veit

15. Leonhard Stock
16. Andreas Wenzel
17. Sepp Ferstl

18. Anton Steiner

19. Giuliano Giardini
20. Davis Currier
21. Erwin Josi

AUT

AUT

SUI

AUT
SUI
AUT

ITA
SUI
AUT
AUT
SUI

AUT
AUT
FRG
AUT
LIE

FRG
AUT

ITA
USA
SUI

2" Downhill, men

2.05.71
2.06.66
2.07.30

2.07.69
2.07.86
2.07.93

2.08.29
2.08.39
2.08.42
2.08.46
2.08.49

2.08.95
2.09.23
2.09.24
2.09.35
2.09.41
2.09.49
2.09.64

2.10.44
2.10.51
2.10.66

(9

(18!
)

(8)
(20!
(27!

(10)
(26!
(30!
(38!
(4

(22)
(29)
(2)
21)
(33!
(19)
(3)

(41!
24)
(13)



22. Dave Irwin

23. Philippe Roux
24. Ron Biedermann
and Ken Read

26. Giorgio Dalmasso
27. Steve Podborski
28. Andy Mill

29. Eric Wilson

30. Bruno Confortola
31. Roland Thoeni

32. Franco Tach
33. Robert Mclntyre

34. Mikio Katagiri

35. Franz Zechmeister
36. Peter Stehle

37. Dave Murray

38. Jim Hunter

39. Sepp Wildgruber

DNS:
Klaus Eberhard
Peter Mueller
Sigbert Prestl
Manfred Grabler

DQ&DNF:
Erik Haaker
Walter Vesti
Renato Antonioli
Karl Anderson
Peter Fischer
Elio Presazzi

CND
SUI
USA
CND
ITA
CND
USA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUS
JAP
FRG
FRG
CND
CND
FRG

AUT (injured),

SUI,

FRG (36)

AUS,

NOR

SUI,

ITA,

USA,

FRG,

ITA  (split-time: 18)

2.11.04
2.11.25

2.11.58

2.12.24
2.12.48
2.12.66
2.12.68
2.12,80
2.13.26

2.13.67
2.13.91

2.14.50

2.15.51
2.15.90
2.15.99
2.16.26
2.16.72

( 6)
(D
(43!
(7

(39)
(14)
(17)
(32)
(49)
(1D

(35)
(1)

(37)

(46)
(50)
(12)
(15)
(47)



1. Jos Walcher
2. Franz Klammer
3. Ulli Spiess

4. Bernhard Russi

5. Peter Wirnsberger I
and Werner Griessmann
7. Walter Tresch
8. Martin Berthod
9. Hans Enn
10. Hans Kindle
11. Werner Margreiter

1. Franz Klammer

2. Michael Veit
3. Herbert Plank
and Rene Berthod

5. Werner Griessmann
6. Bernhard Russi

7. Walter Tresch

8. Jos Walcher

9. Anton Steiner

10. Martin Berthod
11. Hans Enn

AUT
AUT
AUT

SUI

AUT
AUT
SUI

SUI

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

FRG
ITA
SUI

AUT
SUI
SUI
AUT
AUT

SUI
AUT

split-time 2:

1.30.46
1.30.49
1.30.62

1.31.19

1.31.63
1.31.67
1.31.75
1.31.76
1.31.88
1.32.03

finish:

35.22
35.82
35.90

36.06
36.11
36.19
36.20
36.31

36.64
36.66

(18!

(9
27!

(5)

(38!
(8)
(20)
(26!
(30!
(22)
(29)

(9

(2
(10)
(4

(8
(5)
(20)
(18!
(3)

(26!
(30!



